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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Hernandez102
AIM

9.425 9.825 9.7259.575 38.550
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Joanna Ochoa108
AIM

9.325 9.650 9.6259.750 38.350
3 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Emily Donaldson104
AIM

9.400 9.625 9.6259.425 38.075
2 4 6 2T 3 

3 

Charlotte Riordan165
Brazos Valley

9.250 9.450 9.3509.150 37.200
4 6 10 7T 4 

4 

Maria Ceballos246
Maximum

9.200 9.400 9.1509.025 36.775
5 7 16 13 5 

5 

Charlotte McPherson320
RBGA

8.275 9.500 9.3759.375 36.525
16T 5 7 6 6 

6 

Reese Stewart182
CAG

8.575 9.675 9.2758.925 36.450
11T 2 18 11 7 

7 

Devyn Trombetta275
Maximum

8.625 9.300 9.3259.075 36.325
9 10 13T 9T 8 

8 

Emily Amoroso351
Thunder Elite

8.450 9.350 9.0009.475 36.275
13 8 4 17 9 

9 

Allary Sanders178
CAG

8.350 9.000 9.0509.625 36.025
15 12 2 16 10T

10T

Coryn Abbey287
POWERSPORTS

8.425 8.800 9.3509.450 36.025
14 13T 5 7T 10T

10T

Stephanie Fuqua308
RBGA

8.600 8.600 9.4509.250 35.900
10 16T 9 5 12 

12 

Morgan Mauldin231
K2

9.050 8.600 9.3258.875 35.850
6 16T 19T 9T 13 

13 

Erin Davis374
WGA Texans

8.775 8.800 8.8509.125 35.550
7 13T 11T 18 14 

14 

Nyia Hardin362
WGC

8.750 8.500 9.5008.650 35.400
8 21 22 4 15 

15 

Evie Nolan163
Brazos Valley

8.050 9.100 9.1009.125 35.375
19 11 11T 14 16 

16 

Lyla Smith331
RBGA

8.575 9.325 8.5258.875 35.300
11T 9 19T 22 17 

17 

Mariah Gorney186
Flips

7.925 8.600 9.2508.975 34.750
23 16T 17 12 18 

18 

Halle Gold198
Juergen's

8.200 8.800 8.6008.850 34.450
18 13T 21 21 19 

19 

Ryleigh Shulse355
Thunder Elite

7.950 8.600 8.8259.050 34.425
22 16T 15 19 20 

20 

Emma Warzon393
WCC

8.000 8.200 9.0759.075 34.350
20T 23 13T 15 21 

21 

Hope Mueller161
Brazos Valley

8.000 8.550 8.0008.425 32.975
20T 20 24 24 22 

22 

Brianna Lancaster229
K2

6.850 7.500 8.7259.300 32.375
24T 26 8 20 23 

23 

Christina Regan177
CAG

8.275 7.550 7.7258.375 31.925
16T 25 25 25 24 

24 
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Stephanie Mulhair367
WGC

6.750 8.350 7.4508.550 31.100
26 22 23 26 25 

25 

Emma Surguy209
Juergen's

6.850 7.650 8.4257.675 30.600
24T 24 26 23 26 

26 
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